
Activity Release date Submission due date

Access to the online learning website (Vula)

Intro lecture (via MS Teams)

Cases study writing assignment Monday, 6 March at 8pm Monday, 13 March at 9am
Case study peer marking Monday, 13 March at 6pm Monday, 20 March at 9am

Foundation phase week 1 Monday, 20 March at 9am
Foundation phase week 2 Monday, 27 March at 9am

Foundation phase week 3 Monday, 03 April at 9am
Foundation phase week 4 Monday, 10 April at 9am
Foundation phase week 5 Monday, 17 April at 9am

Group case study week 1 Monday, 24 April at 9am
Group case study week 2 Monday, 01 May at 9am
Group case study week 3 Monday, 06 May at 9am

Group consultations post foundation phase

Lecture 2 (via MS Teams)

Mock exam pre-release Friday, 26 May at 4pm n/a
Mock exam Saturday, 03 June at 9am Exam ends at 5pm

Recognising professional competence week 1 Monday, 12 June at 9am
Recognising professional competence week 2 Monday, 19 June at 9am
Recognising professional competence week 3 Monday, 26 June at 9am

Group consultations post mock exam

Mastering professional competence week 1 Monday, 03 July at 9am
Mastering professional competence week 2 Monday, 10 July at 9am
Mastering professional competence week 3 Monday, 17 July at 9am

Lecture 3 (via MS Teams)

Final assessment pre-release Friday, 28 July at 8am n/a
Final assessment Wednesday, 02 August at 9am Exam ends at 5pm

Polish your Professional Competence week 1 Monday, 28 August at 9am
Polish your Professional Competence week 2 Monday, 04 September at 9am
Polish your Professional Competence week 3 Monday, 11 September at 9am

Group consultations post final exam

Supplementary exam pre-release Friday, 15 September at 4pm n/a
Supplementary exam Saturday, 23 September at 9am Exam ends at 5pm

Lecture 4 (via MS Teams) Wednesday, 25 October at 6pm until 8pm

Friday, 03 March at 12pm

APC Professional Programme 2023

Week 1 & 2 on Monday, 03 April at 9am

Week 3, 4 & 5 on Monday, 24 April at 9am

Week 1, 2 & 3 on Monday, 24 July at 9am

Schedule and due dates

Monday, 06 March at 6pm until 8pm

Group assignment on Monday, 15 May at 9am

17 & 18 May at 5pm and 6pm

Wednesday, 24 May at 6pm until 8pm

Week 1, 2, & 3 on Monday, 03 July at 9am

04, 05 & 06 July at 5pm and 6pm

Wednesday, 26 July at 6pm until 8pm

Week 1, 2 & 3 on Monday, 18 September at 9am

04 to 14 September at 5pm and 6pm
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